TOWNSHIP OF EDWARDSBURGH CARDINAL

Resolution Number: 2024-
Moved By:
Seconded By:

July 22, 2024

THAT Municipal Council receives the payment of municipal invoices circulated and

dated as follows:

Report dated June 26 (2024-101)
Report dated June 26 (2024-103)
Report dated June 27 (2024-104)
Report dated July 17 (2024-111)
Report dated July 18 (2024-112)
Report dated July 18 (2024-113)

TOTAL:

O Carried [ Defeated [ Unanimous

Mayor:

$2,012,912.12
$1,926,675.26
$230,502.67
$510,535.36
$274,706.72
$120,414.92

$5,075,747.05

RECORDED VOTE REQUESTED BY:

NAME

YEA NAY

Councillor J. Martelle

Councillor W. Smail

Councillor C. Ward

Deputy Mayor S. Dillabough

Mayor T. Deschamps

TOTAL




